
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 04/24/15 1st Payment 1,069,806

2nd Payment 1,112,598
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,157,102

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,203,386

5th Payment 1,251,522

1 04/22/15 Wed $21,680,554 $10,329,392 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 6.0% 6.0% 6th Payment 1,301,583

2 04/25/15 Sat $24,732,648 $22,335,525 $50,000,000 $33,222,591 1.505 6.8% 12.4% 7th Payment 1,353,646

3 04/29/15 Wed $22,449,130 $33,138,768 $60,000,000 $39,867,110 1.505 6.2% 17.8% 8th Payment 1,407,792

4 05/02/15 Sat $26,053,371 $45,676,488 $70,000,000 $46,511,628 1.505 7.2% 23.7% 9th Payment 1,464,103

5 05/06/15 Wed $24,034,340 $57,242,585 $80,000,000 $53,156,146 1.505 6.6% 28.8% 10th Payment 1,522,667

6 05/09/15 Sat $27,757,262 $70,600,271 $90,000,000 $59,800,664 1.505 7.6% 34.2% 11th Payment 1,583,574

7 05/13/15 Wed $31,833,483 $85,919,567 $100,000,000 $66,445,183 1.505 8.7% 39.9% 12th Payment 1,646,917

8 05/16/15 Sat $29,880,692 $100,299,116 $110,000,000 $73,089,701 1.505 8.2% 44.8% 13th Payment 1,712,794

9 05/20/15 Wed $30,241,809 $114,852,447 $120,000,000 $79,734,219 1.505 8.3% 49.4% 14th Payment 1,781,306

10 05/23/15 Sat $32,420,551 $129,619,791 $131,000,000 $87,000,000 1.505 8.8% 53.9% 15th Payment 1,852,558

11 05/27/15 Wed $27,217,628 $141,898,538 $146,000,000 $97,000,000 1.505 7.5% 57.3% 16th Payment 1,926,660

12 05/30/15 Sat $35,150,362 $157,755,996 $162,000,000 $107,600,000 1.505 9.5% 61.4% 17th Payment 2,003,726

13 06/03/15 Wed $30,023,765 $171,300,682 $176,000,000 $116,900,000 1.505 8.2% 64.6% 18th Payment 2,083,876

14 06/06/15 Sat $41,646,149 $190,088,598 $194,000,000 $128,900,000 1.505 11.2% 68.5% 19th Payment 2,167,231

15 06/10/15 Wed $37,529,707 $207,019,455 $208,000,000 $138,200,000 1.505 10.2% 71.7% 20th Payment 2,253,920

16 06/13/15 Sat $53,090,510 $230,970,291 $230,000,000 $152,800,000 1.505 14.1% 75.7% 21st Payment 2,344,077

17 06/17/15 Wed $46,071,468 $251,176,048 $261,000,000 $173,400,000 1.505 12.3% 78.7% 22nd Payment 2,437,840

18 06/20/15 Sat $67,493,966 $279,593,178 $289,000,000 $192,000,000 1.505 17.5% 82.4% 23rd Payment 2,535,353

19 06/24/15 Wed $63,970,233 $306,526,702 $317,000,000 $210,600,000 1.505 16.7% 85.4% 24th Payment 2,636,767

20 06/27/15 Sat $101,915,888 $349,436,568 $380,000,000 $252,500,000 1.505 25.2% 89.1% 25th Payment 2,742,238

21 07/01/15 Wed $168,241,714 $425,786,017 $500,000,000 $332,200,000 1.505 38.1% 93.2% 26th Payment 2,851,928

22 07/04/15 Sat $252,751,402 $532,202,482 $650,000,000 $431,900,000 1.505 51.4% 96.7% 27th Payment 2,966,005

28th Payment 3,084,645

29th Payment 3,208,031

30th Payment 3,336,352

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,600,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 4/24/2015


